IAMM3S00-RO01
A3 OF D3/31/08

COUNTY

ADAIR
ADAMS
ALLAMAKEE
APPANOOSE
AUDTBON
BENTON
BLACKHAWE
BOONE
EREMER
BUCHANAN
BUENA VISTRL
BUTLER
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CAZS
CEDAR
CERRO GORDO
CHEROKEE
CHICEASATW
CLAREE
CLAY
CLAYTON
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIZ
DECATUR
DELAWARE
DES MOINES
DICKINSON
DUBUQUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FRANEL IN
FREMONT
GREENE
GRUNDY
GUTHRIE
HAMILTON
HANCOCE
HARDIN
HARRISON

RECIPIENT
SERVED

B89
18
izg
&0
64
9z
Sel
149
108
7
e
1058
)
igz
o1
7
223
97
47
34
88
87
z45
100
149
33
51
87
zo7
e
373
e
174
117
e
57
55
5z
BZ
82
B1
iz4
150

ICF

UNITS OF
SERVICE

1,858
472
4,843
1,698
1,661
z,354
16,065
4,596
3,340
z,162
z,172
3,529
z,185
4,318
z,670
z,245
5,838
z,812
1,348
871
z,391
z,236
6,893
z,754
4,114
1,042
1,374
1,852
5,795
1,912
10,418
2,098
7,245
3,213
z,20%
1,597
1,495
1,523
1,730
z,857
1,550
3,716
4,328

I0WA DEPARTHMENT OF HUMAW SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SY¥YSTEM

ICF & ICF-MR VENDOR PAYMENTS EY COUNTY

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$174,926
$48,290
$484, 639
$142,711
$152, 655
$237,000
$1, 634,830
$452,056
$320, 124
$199, 639
$204, 585
$346,243
$218,951
$446,895
$230,877
$200,003
$539, 105
$256, 193
$121,359
$80, 416
$213,131
$190,072
$669, 629
$228,003
$432,729
$86, 657
$105,551
$168,850
$551,207
$151, 630
$1,141,996
$189, 621
$746,860
$296,091
$225,079
$108,288
$158,455
$144,867
$147, 671
$206, 3800
$156, 446
$363,040
$355,185

RECIPIENT
SERVED

14

11
114
234

ICF-MR

UNITS OF
SERVICE

@ W

402
138

z8

z8
308
238
TE8
187
258
479
145
749
og7
3z0
145
ig4
223
231
344

Sed
750
316
173

89

58
189
348

58
9z8
174
185
850
z0s

z9
144

79

z03
z87
198
11

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$00
$123,958
$45, 107
$7,874
8,869
75,436
$850, 588
$3,729,925
$50,913
$83, 581
$152,432
$45,264
$233, 483
$307,905
$81,363
$4z,055
$347,762
$73, 435
$69,011
$89,908
$00
$170, 120
$231, 143
$98, 441
$52,388
$27,776
$13,708
$48,211
$97,483
$18, 657
$567,518
$45,832
$50,400
$200,080
$55, 657
$6,006
$4z, 645
$26,190
$00
$60,898
$78,832
$52,954
$79,243

RECIPIENT
SERVED

L=l
30
131
61
65
103
675
383
115
56
93
110
101
199
10z
=
264
105
55
49
==
108
z70
111
156
35
53
73
219
K-
441
=
180
145
51
58
&0
56
62
89
71
130
160

PAGE 1

RUM DATE 03/29/08

TOTAL

UNITS OF
SERVICE

1,858

874
4,987
1,726
1,689
z, 662
19,303
11,384
3,507
z,418
z,651
3,674
z,904
5,385
z,990
2,390
7,003
3,035
1,579
1,215
z,391
z,800
7,633
3,070
4,287
1,131
1,432
z,021
6,143
1,970
12,346
z,272
7,410
3,863
z,408
1,626
1,639
1,602
1,730
3,060
1,877
3,912
4,594

TOTAL
PAVHENTS

$174,926
$172,249
$529,747
$150, 585
$161,524
3312, 437
32,485, 418
34,181,982
$371,038
3283221
$357,018
$391, 507
$452, 435
$754,801
$312,240
$242,058
3686, 568
3329, 629
$190,370
$170,325
$213,131
3360, 192
$900,832
3326, 444
$485,117
$114,433
$119,257
3217,0862
$648, 691
$170,287
$1,709, 514
3235, 454
$797,260
$496, 181
$280,736
$114,295
$201,101
$171,057
$147,671
3267, 688
$235,279
$415,994
3434, 429



IAMM3S00-RO01
A3 OF D3/31/08

COUNTY

HENRY
HOWARD
HUMBOLDT
IDh

IOWh
JACESON
JASPER
JEFFERION
JOEINS 0N
JONES
KEQEUE
KOSSUTH
LEE

LINN
LOUISA
LUCAS
LYON
MADIS0N
MAHASEL
MARION
MARSHALL
MILLS
MITCHELL
MONONL
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
HUSCATINE
O BRIEN
OSCEOLAL
PAGE

PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POLE
POTTAWATTANIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SAC

SCOTT
SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
ThMi

RECIPIENT
SERVED

138
71
48
5z
82

1058

138
98

izz
79
59
o1

zz7

574
59
58
64
e
88

138

483

ICF

UNITS OF
SERVICE

3,654
z,162
1,283
1,536
z,218
3,017
3,797
3,354
3,643
z,161
1,756
z,497
6,195

18,204
1,631
1,638
1,807
z,40%
1,901
3,816

13,5948
z,274
2z, 165
z, 413
z,159
z,278
4,513
3,452
1,234
3,763
z,508
3,166
1,918

22,807
9,196
3,687
1,733
1,744

14,026
z, 607
3,106
5,670
z,638

I0WA DEPARTHMENT OF HUMAW SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SY¥YSTEM

ICF & ICF-MR VENDOR PAYMENTS EY COUNTY

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$352,737
$197,554
$96,139
$153,306
$183, 146
$264,001
$310,752
$251,409
$320,706
$166,5917
$153,371
$213, 170
$553,991
$1,678,265
$146,775
$133,413
$170, 562
$235, 685
$138,5949
$337,925
$2,234,801
$214,028
$188, 643
$235,253
$160, 690
$232, 627
$456,844
$317,254
$97,729
$347,919
$232,048
$279,324
$163,017
$2,355,214
$919,852
$349,285
$142,416
$151, 545
$1,338,431
$237,209
$286, 676
$539,834
$224,187

RECIPIENT
SERVED

ICF-MR

UNITS OF
SERVICE

144
87
308
87
o
319
e
145
421
118
118
919
357
179
87
58
zo1
o
513
371
2558
472
170

z7

iiz
885

z9

85
z87
z84
zel
BEE
948
114

z9

z9
3z7
zel
518
857
zos

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$39, 607
$26, 614
$88,759
$27,582
$00

$97, 677
$239, 632
$40,740
$115, 606
$31,165
$35,133
$239,512
$105,928
$569,292
$21,121
$17,957
$58,439
$00
$143,021
$100,080
$73,325
$5,776,387
$52,018
$00
$9,357
$00
$31,744
$252,411
$8,746
$27,332
$65,984
$81,740
$70,885
2,025,877
$224,453
$31,088
$6,124
$9,285
$654,981
$60,577
$141,244
$187, 652
$56, 677

RECIPIENT
SERVED

143
Kk
59
55
=

116

161

103

137
83
63

123

240

649
62
&0
71
K-
54

149

472

445
87
56
79
K

150

15z
46

13z
99

130
83

997

368

134
62
&7

454

101

131

223

103

PAGE Z

RUM DATE 03/29/08

TOTAL

UNITS OF
SERVICE

3,798
z,249
1,588
1,623
z,218
3,336
4,575
3,499
4,064
2,277
1,872
3,416
6,552

20,383
1,718
1,696
z,008
2,403
z,414
4,187

14,203

12,746
2,335
2,413
z,186
z,278
4,625
4,337
1,263
3,848
z,795
3,450
z,179

29,473

10,142
3,801
1,762
1,773

16,353
z,868
3,624
6,327
z,847

TOTAL
PAVHENTS

$392,344
3224, 168
3184, 598
$180, 889
3183, 146
3361,678
$550,385
3292, 150
$436,312
$198, 083
3188, 504
$453,083
$659,919
32,247,557
$167,897
$151,370
$229,002
3235, 685
$281,970
$438,005
32,308,127
$5,990, 416
3240, 662
$235,253
$170,047
3232, 627
3488, 589
$569, 665
3106, 476
$375,251
$298,033
$361,065
$233,903
34,381,002
$1,144, 405
$380,373
$148, 541
$160,830
$1,993, 412
$297,786
$427,920
$727, 486
3280, 564



IAMM3S00-RO01 I0WA DEPARTHMENT OF HUMAW SERVICES PAGE 3
A3 OF D3/31/08 MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SY¥STEN RUM DATE 03/29/08

ICF & ICF-MR VENDOR PAYMENTS EY COUNTY

ICF ICF-MR TOTAL

COUNTY RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAVHENTS

TAYLOR 51 1,474 §135,127 a a $00 51 1,474 §135,127
UNION 63 2,833 §241,702 1 29 §9,105 64 2,862 §250,807
VAN EUREN 33 927 §85,962 1 29 §7,548 34 956 §93,511
WAPELLO 151 5,345 §477, 653 g 232 §52,25% 189 5,577 §529,907
WARREN 238 6,403 §662,995 21 588 §180, 159 259 6,991 §843,154
WASHINGTON 114 3,479 §359,754 3 g4 §21,801 117 3,563 §381,556
WAYNE 49 1,421 §129,208 2 58 §11,975 51 1,479 §141,181
WEESTER 249 7,097 §615,548 39 1,114 §331,479 288 8,211 §947,028
WINNEBAGO 78 2,223 §189,972 20 571 §175,024 a8 2,794 §364,996
WINNESHIEE 99 3,044 §323,112 g 248 §71,425 107 3,292 §394,537
WOODEBURY 369 10, 142 §940,491 115 3,278 §840,807 454 13,417 §1,781,298
WORTH 30 808 §81,341 4 118 §32,844 34 924 §114,1885

WRIGHT 75 2,155 §201,161 1z 365 §119,704 87 2,520 §320,866



IAMM3S00-RO01
A3 OF D3/31/08

COUNTY RECIPIENT
SERVED
STATE TOTAL 1z, 898

ICF

UNITS OF
SERVICE

370,410

I0WA DEPARTHMENT OF HUMAW SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SY¥YSTEM

ICF & ICF-MR VENDOR PAYMENTS EY COUNTY

ICF-MR

TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF
PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE
35,737,181 z,151 61, 605

#%% END OF REPORT #%%

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$22,143,367

RECIPIENT
SERVED

14,847

PAGE 4

RUM DATE 03/29/08

TOTAL

UNITS OF
SERVICE

432,015

TOTAL
PAVHENTS

$57, 860, 549



